DSP
ESP
FSP
XP
EP
STX
STU
SM
SSM
SSM
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
STF
STF
STF

106
102
202
128
221
117
113
112
206
210
104
217
119
123
213
207
111
114
127
209
107
105
201
108
212
21
204
230
203
216
103

Phil Cassel
Dean Lindsay
Shawn Bauman
Tyler Kalp
Mark Sanner
Kate Wilkie
Gregg Schloer
Harold Shaffer
Corey Statler
David Beeney
Shawn Smith
Blesson Smyre
Thomas Lepley
Jason Meyers
Cole McGunigale
Rob Charnesky
Kris Kavar
Kevin Edwards
Alex Piehl
Spencer Hoff
Matt Pérson
Kyle Depretis
Jason Sukey
Jeremy Betush
Jarrot Matson
Kallie O’'Donnell
Patrick Wysor
Nancy Mizak
Colin Squire
Andrew Shafer
George Katona

Event # 8

Car Runi
Chevy C6 Corvette 38.700
Chevy Corvette 43523 1
Chevy Corvette 32.270 1
Chevy Corvette 33.811
Honda S2000 34.621
Nissan 370Z 44.659
Scion FRS 38.001
Mazda Miata 38.720 1
VW GTI 34.622
Honda Civic Si 37.006
Volkswagen Jetta TDI  38.691 1
Toyota Corrola 25.083 oc
Honda Civic SI 50.878
Ford Mustang 34.941
Honda Civic 21.686 oc
Lotus Elise 31.680
Honda Civic SI 34.079 1
Honda Civic Si 33.729
Subaru WRX 35.248
Subaru Legacy 40.528
Lotus Elise 31.772
Chevy Corvette Z06 34576 1
Mini Cooper S 33.199
Honda CRX 34216 1
Mini Cooper S 34.741
Mini Cooper S 38.312 1o
Mini Cooper S 36.541
Mini Cooper S 36.273
Mini Cooper 35.029
Mini Cooper 36.727
Fiat 500 35.887 1

August 2, 2015

Run 2

38.996
39.448
31.932
32.854
34.149
39.488
37.643
37.238
34.435
38.638
38.720
40.987
43.402
33.604
36.641
30.930
33.685
34.266
38.726
39.126
40.517
34.881
32.810
33.893
34.685
34.994
35.595
34.985
34.286
38.843
36.225

ocC

oc

oc
ocC

1

ocC

Run 3

36.591
39.774
31.659
32.721
33.992
38.577
39.869
37.663
34.288
36.215
37.822
40.282
39.286
33.297
36.648
30.679
35.115
33.630
34.098
38.338
30.276
33.851
32.453
33.285
34.212
34.494
35.456
35.363
34.088
36.321
35.830

oc
oc
1

o]+

Run 4

37.486
37.912
31.563
32.710
33.422
39.033
38.349
37.231
34.624
36.145
36.956
40.595
42.333
34.272
35.923
30.540
33.887
33.595
34.049
38.381
29.941
33.730
32.657
33.482
34.502
34.938
35.010
35.980
34.072
35.562
35.841

oc

Run 5

36.731
38.585
31.915
32.293
33.774
38.027
37.717
36.564
34.042
35.926
36.802
39.306
40.471
33.476
35.886
37.266
33.500
33.719
34.580
38.273
30.928
35.008
32.330
33.841
33.456
34.537
34.921
35.282
34.347
35.045
356.613

oc
oc

0C

Best

37.486
37.912
31.563
32.293
33.422
38.027
37.643
36.564
34.042
35.926
36.802
39.3086
40.471
33.476
35.886
30.54
33.5
33.595
34.049
38.273
29.941
33.851
32.33
33.285
33.456
34.494
34.921
34.985
34.072
35.045
35.613

Pax

31.076
31.429
26.071
26.674
27.607
31.41
30.641
29.544
27.438
28.597
29.294
31.288
34.562
28.421
30.144
27.639
29.279
27.917
28.737
33.298
26.408
29.857
27.577
28.392
28.538
28.665
20.788
29.842
27.292
28.071
28.526

(as)
(As)
(Bs)
(BS)
(BS)
(BS)
(cs)
(Es)
(es)
(Hs)
(Hs)
(Hs)
(DsP)
(EsP)
(FsP)
(xp)
(er)
(sTX)
(sTUV)
(sm)
(ssm)
(ssm)
(SMF)
(sMF)
(SMF)
(sTx)
(smF)
(smF)
(sTF)
(sTF)
(STF)



